

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20350/2019

Bhagwana Son Of Ramji Lal (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prithvi Singh Son Of Jagdish

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Alok Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Order

04/02/2021

One week's time is granted to do the needful.

List the matter after one week.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

Ritu/2



सत्यमेव जयते