

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20350/2019

Bhagwana Son Of Ramji Lal (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prithvi Singh Son Of Jagdish

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Bhawani Shanker for
Mr.Alok Chaturvedi

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/07/2025

List the matter on 06.08.2025, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J