

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20350/2019

Bhagwana Son of Ramji Lal (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prithvi Singh Son of Jagdish

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Alok Chaturvedi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/11/2025

पत्रावली तीन सप्ताह पश्चात सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

तब तक, अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो, तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J