

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20350/2019

Bhagwana Son Of Ramji Lal (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Prithvi Singh Son Of Jagdish

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Sharma for
Mr. Alok Chaturvedi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/12/2025

List after four week.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J